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N/T
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1st
2nd
3rd

1st
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3rd

1st
2nd
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1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
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17.684 $
18.021 $
18.439

917.710
918.365
919.279

17.684 $
18.021 $
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918.365
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Show Results for Charlene Pew on 08/22/20
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00
00

at Twisted Bit Arena Arena, Veneta, OR

OBRA Results OPEN AM
Amanda Marriott on Slys Jewell
Amanda Marriott on Falcons Jewel Tonic
Valerie James on LS Sunday Surprise
Jennifer Peterson on Earl
Kym Van Bergen on TK Dualin for Cash
Brianna Walker on TK High On Cash

OBRA OBRA Jackpot in Open PM

Amanda Marriott on Slys Jewell

Amanda Marriott on Falcons Jewel Tonic
Valerie James on LS Sunday Surprise
Jennifer Peterson on Earl

Kym Van Bergen on TK Dualin for Cash
Brianna Walker on TK High On Cash

OBRA OBRA Jackpot in 3500 AM

Lindsay Taylor on A Classic Dreamz
Kari Carola on Kid Roulette "Rou"
Kandi Hansen on Royal Pepto Cat

Ashley Henry on One Tuff Lassie

Olivia Haines-Hooker on Grammyspitfire

OBRA OBRA Jackpot in 3500 PM

Lindsay Taylor on A Classic Dreamz
Kari Carola on Kid Roulette "Rou"
Kandi Hansen on Royal Pepto Cat
Ashley Henry on One Tuff Lassie

OBRA OBRA Jackpot in 1000 AM

Tanya Ledbetter on TK Sadies Lil Sister
Caylee Teeters on Charlamyne Charlie
Amanda Marriott on Roanie

Maggie Beck on Rocket Fuel Wrangler
Ashley Roberts on RCA Driftwood Lucy

OBRA OBRA Jackpot in 1000 PM

Tanya Ledbetter on TK Sadies Lil Sister
Caylee Teeters on Charlamyne Charlie
Amanda Marriott on Roanie

Ashley Roberts on RCA Driftwood Lucy

BSCC Jackpot in 4D AM
1D Placings
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Ist 17.073 $282.00 Lexi Burgess on Sporty Peppy Guz
2nd 17.105 $212.00 Amberleigh Moore on CP Dark Moon
3rd 17.176 $143.00 Amberleigh Moore on Blue Duck Down
2D Placings
1st 17.653 $232.00 Amanda Marriott on Eddies Claim to Fame
2nd 17.674 $174.00 Debbie Pack on SMR Judge My Falcon
3rd 17.684 $116.00 Amanda Marriott on Slys Jewell
4th 17.697 $ 58.00 Haydn Morsa on Stick Up "Zoom"
5th 17.796 Olivia Train on Desperado
6th 17.879 Faith Marshall on Smooth & Speedy
7th 17.921 Lindsay Taylor on A Classic Dreamz
8th 17.967 Bella Keating on Ril Cash Queen
9th 18.021 Amanda Marriott on Falcons Jewel Tonic
10th 18.024 Jessica Lewis on Bogies Prissy Lady
11th 18.044 Amberleigh Moore on Darkellys Royalty
12th 18.054 Harli Houston on Biebers Doc N Oak
3D Placings
1st 18.087 $201.00 Tracey Train on Streaking Magnolia
2nd 18.094 $151.00 Valerie James on Owatta Dash for Cash
3rd 18.097 $101.00 Kari Carola on Kid Roulette "Rou"
4th 18.285 $ 50.00 Shannon Prater on Reflect a Cool Kid
5th 18.359 Tanya Ledbetter on TK Takin A Frenchman
6th 18.393 Reggie Lee on Ray
7th 18.395 Haydn Morsa on Buggin the Judge
8th 18.434 Sally Johnston on SC Famous Last Words
9th 18.439 Valerie James on LS Sunday Surprise
10th 18.454 Brooke Jonas on Barreds Special Look
11th 18.463 Catrina Howard on Kajha
12th 18.551 Taylor Howard on Chrome on a Bug
13th 18.588 Marcie Stewart on Charlie
14th 18.601 Kris Harrold on Eleanor Luvs Money
15th 18.605 Bailey Lindberg on JJ's Harley Olena
léth 18.629 Kandi Hansen on Royal Pepto Cat
17th 18.652 Tanya Ledbetter on TK Sadies Lil Sister
18th 18.673 Hope Walpole on French Reckless Eye
19th 18.714 Carissa Bottensek on Flingn Memories
20th 18.789 Cameron Victor on Gunner
21st 18.798 Kandi Hansen on Poppas Smart Reminic
22nd 18.804 Stacy Houston on Pistol Packin Firewater
23rd 18.831 Heather Holverson on Ms. Gator Caliente
Tie 18.831 Maggie Beck on Rocket Fuel Wrangler
25th 18.967 Addison Westbrooks on Percy
26th 19.014 Amanda Marriott on Annie
4D Placings
1st 19.121 $178.00 Breanna Lindberg on TK Judging by the Money
2nd 19.237 $134.00 Kris Harrold on Yo Blue Drift
3rd 19.248 $ 89.00 Carol Watkins on Carter
4th 19.267 $ 45.00 Amanda Marriott on Fly
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1
1
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1
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1
1
1
1
2
2
N/T
N/T
N/T
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N/T
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5th
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4th
5th
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8th
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1st

1st
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1st
2nd
3rd
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5th
6th
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1st
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3rd
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19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
20.
20.
20.
20.
21
34

17
17
17.
17.

17.
17
17
17.
17
17.
18.

18.
18.
18.

289
315
463
485
564
600
646
707
737
901
945
187
533
876
933

.491
.243
917.
917.
918.
918.
918.
918.
919.
919.
920.
920.
924.
932.

710
873
173
365
795
985
279
327
123
876
422
449

.073 $130.
.105 $100.
176 $ 73.

557

674 $117.
.684 $ 90.
.697 $ 65.

921

. 944

972
021

087 $100.
097 s 77.
198 $ 56.

00
00
00

00
00
00

00
00
00
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Caylee Teeters on Charlamyne Charlie
Patsy Hayes on LMP Vasquero Ike
Taylor Jobe on Cutter

Ashley Henry on One Tuff Lassie
Ashley Nash on Junior

Breanna Brown on Corona

Kaila Harders on Zevi Going Off Ta Fame
Sierra Stanley on Wolfie

Jessica Lewis on Bogies French Payday
Theresa Simpson on Dandy's Grace
Amanda Rumreich on Mattee

Olivia Haines-Hooker on Grammyspitfire
Linda Barron on Lacy

Jodee Eickmann on Impressic

Shania Schueller on Holy Player
Rhonda Turner on Why Rascal

Mattie Maggard on DDD Bullet Proof
Jennifer Peterson on Earl

Hilary Imhof on MS Cashin Frenchman
Faith Marshall on Smart Like Madera
Kym Van Bergen on TK Dualin for Cash
Breonah Jones on Riptide

Lizzie Pew on Sadie

Brianna Walker on TK High On Cash
Susan DuPont on Savillas Fame

Stacey Hardin on Eyesa Biankus Blurr
Shawna Leslie on Zee I Hope for Cash
Brooke Alsup on Had ta be First

Izzy Murray on Mouse

BSCC Jackpot in 4D PM
1D Placings
Lexi Burgess on Sporty Peppy Guz
Amberleigh Moore on CP Dark Moon
Amberleigh Moore on Blue Duck Down
Mattie Maggard on DDD Bullet Proof
2D Placings
Debbie Pack on SMR Judge My Falcon
Amanda Marriott on Slys Jewell
Haydn Morsa on Stick Up "Zoom"
Lindsay Taylor on A Classic Dreamz
Harli Houston on Biebers Doc N Oak
Brooke Alsup on Had ta be First
Amanda Marriott on Falcons Jewel Tonic
3D Placings
Tracey Train on Streaking Magnolia
Kari Carola on Kid Roulette "Rou"
Stacy Houston on Pistol Packin Firewater
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4th 18.365 Shayna Forbes on Rayzed a Saint

5th 18.439 Valerie James on LS Sunday Surprise

oth 18.454 Brooke Jonas on Barreds Special Look

7th 18.576 Ashley Nash on Junior

8th 18.588 Marcie Stewart on Charlie

9th 18.650 Taylor Jobe on Cutter

10th 18.652 Tanya Ledbetter on TK Sadies Lil Sister

11th 18.774 Breonah Jones on Riptide

12th 18.798 Kandi Hansen on Poppas Smart Reminic

13th 18.953 Breanna Jones on Sparky

14th 18.998 Kandi Hansen on Royal Pepto Cat

4D Placings

1st 19.271 $ 87.00 Carol Watkins on Carter

2nd 19.289 $ 67.00 Caylee Teeters on Charlamyne Charlie

3rd 19.369 $ 48.00 Karma Johns on Miss Quixote Quil

4th 19.485 Ashley Henry on One Tuff Lassie

5th 19.573 Theresa Simpson on Dandy's Grace

oth 20.533 Linda Barron on Lacy
N/T 917.710 Jennifer Peterson on Earl
N/T 918.365 Kym Van Bergen on TK Dualin for Cash
N/T 918.924 Tanya Ledbetter on TK Takin A Frenchman
N/T 918.985 Lizzie Pew on Sadie
N/T 919.279 Brianna Walker on TK High On Cash
N/T 919.718 Jodee Eickmann on Impressic
N/T 920.876 Shawna Leslie on Zee I Hope for Cash
N/T 999.000 Stacey Hardin on Eyesa Biankus Blurr

BSCC Jackpot in Senior AM
1D Placings

1st 19.130 $ 12.00 Vicki Jacobson on Marge
3D Placings
1st 20.350 $ 8.00 Patsy Hayes on VS Pat Blue Lilly

BSCC Jackpot in Senior PM
1D Placings
1st 20.658 $ 10.00 Melody Walker on Cash

BSCC Jackpot in Youth AM
1D Placings

1st 18.454 $ 24.00 Brooke Jonas on Barreds Special Look
2nd 18.551 Taylor Howard on Chrome on a Bug
3rd 18.591 Cameron Victor on Gunner
2D Placings
1st 18.967 $ 21.00 Addison Westbrooks on Percy
3D Placings
1st 20.187 $ 15.00 Kynzee Eickmann on Roany
4D Placings
N/T 920.154 Breanna Lindberg on TK Judging by the Money

Page 4



1st

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

lst
1st
1st
2nd

N/T
N/T

1st

1st
2nd

N/T

18.454 5 10.

19.564 $ 46.

19.695
19.732
19.854
19.945

20.227 $ 42.

20.876 $ 35.

22.841 $ 31.

24.877
920.604
920.611

18.576 $ 32.

19.962 $23.

20.522

919.718

00

00

00

00

00

00

00
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BSCC Jackpot in Youth PM
1D Placings
Brooke Jonas on Barreds Special Look

BSCC Jackpot in Novice AM
1D Placings
Ashley Nash on Junior
Vicki Jacobson on Marge
Kaila Harders on Zevi Going Off Ta Fame
Winona Hagan on Red
Amanda Rumreich on Mattee
2D Placings
Jessica Lewis on Bogies French Payday
3D Placings
Jodee Eickmann on Impressic
4D Placings
Kenzie Jarvis on Winridge Monte
Patsy Hayes on VS Pat Blue Lilly
Trish Lulay on Jelly Bean
Shania Schueller on Louie

BSCC Jackpot in Novice PM

1D Placings

Ashley Nash on Junior
3D Placings

Winona Hagan on Red

Trish Lulay on Jelly Bean
4D Placings

Jodee Eickmann on Impressic
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